cytiva.com
BIOPROCESS™ FILTRATION
ReadyToProcess™
hollow fiber cartridges
Fig 1. ReadyToProcess hollow fiber cartridges.
ReadyToProcess™ hollow fiber cartridges are designed to help
you simplify and speed up drug development and production
by minimizing device preparation steps such as wetting and

1.00 31 000 61 000 122 000 245 000
Size 152
1.00 70 000 140 000 280 000 560 000
*Based on a fluid viscosity of 1 cP.
4
Ordering information
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber ultrafiltration cartridges
Product code Pore size
(MWCO)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane surface area
(m2)            (ft2)
Nominal flow path
length (cm)
RTPUFP-10-C-3X2MS 10 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-30-C-3X2MS 30 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-50-C-3X2MS 50 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-100-C-3X2MS 100 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-300-C-3X2MS 300 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-500-C-3X2MS 500 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-750-C-3X2MS 750 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60
RTPUFP-750-E-3X2MS 750 000 1.0 0.023 0.24 60
RTPUFP-10-C-4MS 10 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-30-C-4MS 30 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-50-C-4MS 50 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-100-C-4MS 100 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-300-C-4MS 300 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-500-C-4MS 500 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-750-C-4MS 750 000 0.5 0.065 0.70 30
RTPUFP-750-E-4MS 750 000 1.0 0.042 0.45 30
RTPUFP-10-C-4X2MS 10 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-30-C-4X2MS 30 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-50-C-4X2MS 50 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-100-C-4X2MS 100 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-300-C-4X2MS 300 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-500-C-4X2MS 500 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-750-C-4X2MS 750 000 0.5 0.140 1.50 60
RTPUFP-750-E-4X2MS 750 000 1.0 0.085 0.90 60
RTPUFP-10-C-5S 10 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-30-C-5S 30 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-50-C-5S 50 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-100-C-5S 100 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-300-C-5S 300 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-500-C-5S 500 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-750-C-5S 750 000 0.5 0.200 2.10 30
RTPUFP-750-E-5S 750 000 1.0 0.120 1.30 30
RTPUFP-10-C-6S 10 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-30-C-6S 30 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-50-C-6S 50 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-100-C-6S 100 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-300-C-6S 300 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-500-C-6S 500 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-750-C-6S 750 000 0.5 0.480 5.20 60
RTPUFP-750-E-6S 750 000 1.0 0.280 3.00 60
RTPUFP-10-C-8S 10 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-30-C-8S 30 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-50-C-8S 50 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-100-C-8S 100 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-300-C-8S 300 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-500-C-8S 500 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-750-C-8S 750 000 0.5 0.530 5.70 30
RTPUFP-750-E-8S 750 000 1.0 0.360 3.90 30
5
Product code Pore size
(MWCO)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane surface area
(m2)            (ft2)
Nominal flow path
length (cm)
RTPUFP-10-C-9S 10 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-30-C-9S 30 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-50-C-9S 50 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-100-C-9S 100 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-300-C-9S 300 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-500-C-9S 500 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-750-C-9S 750 000 0.5 1.150 12.50 60
RTPUFP-750-E-9S 750 000 1.0 0.840 9.00 60
RTPUFP-500-C-35S 500 000 0.5 1.350 14.50 30
RTPUFP-750-C-35S 750 000 0.5 1.350 14.50 30
RTPUFP-500-C-55S 500 000 0.5 3.250 35.00 60
RTPUFP-750-C-55S 750 000 0.5 3.250 35.00 60
RTPUFP-10-C-45S 10 000 0.5 3.500 37.00 30
RTPUFP-750-C-45S 750 000 0.5 3.500 37.00 30
RTPUFP-10-C-65S 10 000 0.5 6.100 66.00 60
RTPUFP-30-C-65S 30 000 0.5 6.100 66.00 60
RTPUFP-100-C-65S 100 000 0.5 6.100 66.00 60
RTPUFP-500-C-65S 500 000 0.5 6.100 66.00 60
RTPUFP-750-C-65S 750 000 0.5 6.100 66.00 60
RTPUFP-10-E-65S 10 000 1.0 4.400 47.00 60
RTPUFP-30-E-65S 30 000 1.0 4.400 47.00 60
RTPUFP-750-E-65S 750 000 1.0 4.400 47.00 60
RTPUFP-10-E-152† 10 000 1.0 8.300 89.30 60
RTPUFP-30-E-152† 30 000 1.0 8.300 89.30 60
RTPUFP-750-E-152† 750 000 1.0 8.300 89.30 60
†Size 152 cartridges do not carry a sterile claim due to their non-self-contained design but are exposed to the same radiation dose as the remainder of the product line.
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber microfiltration cartridges
Product code Pore size
(µm)

RTPCFP-2-E-6S 0.20 1.00 0.280 3.00 60.0
RTPCFP-4-E-6S 0.45 1.00 0.280 3.00 60.0
RTPCFP-6-D-6S 0.65 0.75 0.370 4.00 60.0
RTPCFP-1-E-8S 0.10 1.00 0.360 3.90 30.0
RTPCFP-2-E-8S 0.20 1.00 0.360 3.90 30.0
RTPCFP-4-E-8S 0.45 1.00 0.360 3.90 30.0
RTPCFP-6-D-8S 0.65 0.75 0.410 4.40 30.0
RTPCFP-1-E-9S 0.10 1.00 0.840 9.00 60.0
RTPCFP-2-E-9S 0.20 1.00 0.840 9.00 60.0
RTPCFP-4-E-9S 0.45 1.00 0.840 9.00 60.0
RTPCFP-6-D-9S 0.65 0.75 0.930 10.00 60.0
RTPCFP-6-D-35S 0.65 0.75 1.000 10.80 30.0
RTPCFP-6-D-55S 0.65 0.75 2.500 27.00 60.0
RTPCFP-1-E-45S 0.10 1.00 2.500 27.00 30.0
RTPCFP-2-E-45S 0.20 1.00 2.500 27.00 30.0
RTPCFP-4-E-45S 0.45 1.00 2.500 27.00 30.0
RTPCFP-6-D-45S 0.65 0.75 2.650 28.50 30.0
RTPCFP-1-E-65S 0.10 1.00 4.400 47.00 60.0
RTPCFP-2-E-65S 0.20 1.00 4.400 47.00 60.0
RTPCFP-4-E-65S 0.45 1.00 4.400 47.00 60.0
RTPCFP-6-D-65S 0.65 0.75 4.900 53.00 60.0
RTPCFP-1-E-152† 0.10 1.00 8.200 89.30 89.3
RTPCFP-2-E-152† 0.20 1.00 8.200 89.30 89.3
RTPCFP-4-E-152† 0.45 1.00 8.200 89.30 89.3
†Size 152 cartridges do not carry a sterile claim due to their non-self-contained design but are exposed to the same radiation dose as the remainder of the product line.